F-Jugend Spielplan SV Oberiflingen

Samstag, 30.06.2012

16.Jugendturnier SV Oberiflingen

F-Jugend
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12:55
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12:45
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13:21
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15:11
15:26
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15:21
15:36
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Gruppe A
SGM Oberiflingen |
Pfalzgrafenweiler Il
SV Glatten
SGM Leinstetten
SV Tumlingen/ Horsch.

Gruppe B
SGM Oberiflingen I
Pfalzgrafenweiler |
VFB Lombach
SV Alpirsbach

Spielplan

Gruppe

% SPPTI>>TTD>T> > T > >

Sp5
HF1
HF2
Sp3
Esp

SGM Oberiflingen |

SV Glatten

SGM Oberiflingen I
SGM Leinstetten

SV Tumlingen/ Horsch.
VFB Lombach

SGM Oberiflingen |
SGM Leinstetten

VFB Lombach
Pfalzgrafenweiler |
Pfalzgrafenweiler Il

SV Glatten

SV Alpirsbach
Pfalzgrafenweiler |

SV Tumlingen/ Horsch.
Pfalzgrafenweiler Il

SGM Oberiflingen I
SV Alpirsbach
Pfalzgrafenweiler Il
Pfalzgrafenweiler |
VFB Lombach
Pfalzgrafenweiler Il

. Pfalzgrafenweiler II

: SGM Leinstetten

. Pfalzgrafenweiler |

: SGM Oberiflingen |

. Pfalzgrafenweiler II

: SV Alpirsbach

: SV Glatten

: SV Tumlingen/ Horsch.
: SGM Oberiflingen 1l

: SV Alpirsbach

: SGM Leinstetten

: SV Tumlingen/ Horsch.
: SGM Oberiflingen 1l

: VFB Lombach

: SGM Oberiflingen |

: SV Glatten

: SGM Leinstetten

. SV Glatten

: VFB Lombach

: SV Tumlingen/ Horsch.
. Pfalzgrafenweiler |

: SV Tumlingen/ Horsch.
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